P.0. Box 6578 Tamuning, Guam 96931
Telephone: 671} 646-6956 Fax (671} 647-3520

@ TakeCare

{3 SHSH
December 15, 2014 Judion b an Pall Vdg
. . 4
Honorable Judith T. Wan Pat Fime: B 2 LG 7
Speaker ~ 32" Guam Legislature 2 ecein il By s
155 Hesster Place PR R e
Hagatna, Guam 96932 T

Re: Government of Guam Health Insurance Program Reporting Requirements
Hafa Adai Speaker Won Pat:

Enclosed herewith is a hard copy and flash drive containing an electronic version of the following Government of Guam Reports
as required and mandated by law:

(1) November 2014 Enrollment and Premium Payment Data (Public Law No. 32-068)
[2) November 2014 Claims Data

Please contact me at (671) 482-8557, (671) 300-7162 or email lissa.talaveraftakecareasiz com should you have any questions
or concerns regarding the enclosed reports.
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Aissa Kinsella Tatavera
/5. Sales Manager
# TakeCare Insurance Company
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TakeCare Insurance Company

@ TakeCare- Med &RX Claims for GOVERNMENT OF GUAM

Date of Service From: 10/1/2014 To 11/30/2014
Print Date/Time:12/12/2014 12:23 PM

Nov-2014

Madical Expenses

Network Expanses $3,564.79 $564.20 $4.128.99
FHP Expenses $4,418.49 $0.00 $4,418.49

RX Expenses $534.61 $956.94 $1,401.85

Medical Expanses

Network Expenses $54,942.59 $442.89 $55,385.48
FHP Expenses $51,834.40 $0.00 $51,834.40
AX Expensos $75,328.18 $75,096.96 $151,325.14

Dental Expenses
Network Expenses $36,667.21 $455.00 $37,122.21
FHP Expenses $2,975.90 $0.00 $2,875.

Copyright @ 2011 TakeCare. All rights reserved
Page 1 of 50 TC Confidential
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@ TakeCare-

TakeCare Insurance Company

Claims TAT for Government of Guam

Parameters: Start Date: 10/1/2014, End Date: 11/30/2014
Print Date/Time:12/12/2014 12:09 PM

Days Claim Count % Cummulative Cum. %

1 2 0.17% 2 0.17%
2 3 0.25% 5 0.42%
3 5 0.42% 10 0.83%
4 17 1.42% 27 2.25%
5 77 6.43% 104 8.68%
6 2 0.17% 106 8.85%

7 3 0.25% 109 9.10%

8 22 1.84% 131 10.93%
9 20 1.67% 151 12.60%
10 29 2.42% 180 15.03%
11 10 0.83% 190 15.86%
12 3 0.25% 193 16.11%
13 36 3.01% 229 19.12%
14 41 3.42% 270 22.54%
15 41 3.42% 311 25.96%
16 8 G.67% 319 26.63%
17 20 1.67% 339 28.30%
18 75 6.26% 414 34.56%
19 18 1.50% 432 36.06%
20 16 1.34% 448 37.40%
21 50 4.17% 498 41.57%
22 41 3.42% 539 44.99%
23 39 3.26% 578 48.25%
24 26 2.17% 604 50.42%
25 38 3.17% 642 53.59%
26 40 3.34% 682 56.93%
27 102 8.51% 784 65.44%
28 87 7.26% 871 72.70%
29 26 2.17% 897 74.87%
30 5 0.42% 902 75.29%
31 2 0.17% 904 75.46%
32 34 2.84% 938 78.30%
33 i8 1.50% 956 79.80%
34 12 1.00% 968 80.80%
35 12 1.00% 980 81.80%
36 42 3.51% 1022 85.31%
37 20 1.67% 1042 86.98%
38 7 0.58% 1049 87.56%
39 5 0.42% 1054 87.98%
' B2.07%
41 18 1.50% 1085 90.57%
42 5 0.42% 1090 90.98%
44 5 0.42% 1085 91.40%
45 91 7.60% 1186 99.00%
46 12 1.00% 1198 100.00%

Totals: 1198
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